PARTS

S/N

LABOUR

$12.00
$35.00
$55.00
$208.00
$32.00
$1.50
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$403.50

$403.50
90%
$363.15

$60.00
$10.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105.00

$70.00
$0.00
$0.00



TOTAL

p/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70.00

$363.15
$105.00

$70.00
$538.15

$538.15
80%
$430.52
$430.00
2

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$188.50
$618.50

30%



